
Page: 1

VEGAN BLUEBERRY BAKEWELL 1.15KG (14 PTNS) FZ

SKU: U134.34

Categories: Cakes, Traybakes

Tags: almond, almond cake, almond slice, bakewell, blueberry,

blueberry bakewell, blueberry cake, blueberry slice, pre-portioned,

traybake, vegan, vegan bakewell, vegan blueberry bakewell

Approx. pieces 14 ptns | Pack size 1 x 1.15kg |

A rectangular slice, made up of a golden shortbread base, with a craft blueberry jam filling and a twist of

blackcurrant. Featuring a dense pale golden frangipane topping that’s studded evenly with whole blueberries,

then scattered with toasted flaked almonds. Dusted with a small amount of white snow dust post-bake to finish.

Portioned into 14 slices per tray.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

This product contains: cereals containing gluten (wheat), tree nuts (almonds).

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1924

Calories 461

Fat (g) 28.6

Sat. fat (g) 11.4

Carbohydrate (g) 46.2

Sugar (g) 26.5

Protein (g) 5.7

Salt (g) 1.4

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, blueberry jam 12% (sugar,

blueberries 26%, blackcurrants 9%, natural pectin, lemon juice), ground ALMONDS 10%, plant butter (plant oil

(sustainable palm, sunflower, rapeseed), filtered water, fava bean preparation, plant-based emulsifier (sunflower

lecithin), natural flavourings), brown rice drink (organic brown rice, organic coldpressed sunflower oil, sea salt),

blueberries 6%, coconut oil, rapeseed oil, semolina (durum WHEAT flour), polenta (maize), flaked ALMONDS

2%, thickener (xanthan gum), dusting (dextrose ( WHEAT), WHEAT starch, vegetable oil (sustainable palm,

rapeseed), salt, flavouring), natural flavouring substances, raising agent (diphosphates, sodium carbonates), salt.


